K-16
K
D
y
N
A
M
Ic

Visit us online for accessories.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: ACC-PS2, with rechargeable battery and
charger, single-channel power supply/amplifier, ACC-CB4-15,
4.6 m (15') coaxial interface cable, ACC102A, accelerometer.
Acc-Ps1 shown
smaller than actual size.
Acc-Ps2 shown
smaller than actual size.
Acc-PS1
Acc-PS2
To Order
MODeL NO. DescrIPtION
Acc-Ps1 Battery-powered, single-channel
power supply
Acc-Ps2 Rechargeable battery, single-channel
power supply/amplifier
Acc-Ps2-220V Power supply rechargeable 220V
Acc-Ps2-cHArGer-220V Replacement charger 220V
INterFAce cABLes useD BetweeN POwer
suPPLy AND INstruMeNtAtION
MODeL NO. DescrIPtION
Acc-cB4-15 4.6 m (15') coaxial cable (BNCM/ BNCM)
Acc-cB5-2 0.6 m (2') coaxial cable (BNCM/
banana plug)
Acc-cB6 178 mm (7") coaxial cable (BNCM/pigtail)
Acc-Ps1 Acc-Ps2
No. of channels 1 1
excitation Voltage (Vdc) 18 24
excitation current (mA)  2 2
Voltage Gain (±2%) 1x 1x, 10x, 100x
 Output signal Fs Peak (Vdc) 10 10
Noise (mVrms) (0 to 10 kHz) 0.06 0.002
Input Power (2) 9V battery (3) 9V battery
Battery Life  80 hr 12 hr
Accel. connector BNC BNC
Output connector BNC BNC
Dimensions: mm (inch) 133 x 66 x 44
(5.25 x 2.6 x 1.75)
66 x 43 x 135
(2.6 x 1.7 x 5.3)
weight, g (oz) 31 (11) 70 (25)
DIscONtINueD
DIscONtINueD
DIscONtINueDDIscONtINueD
D
Is
c
O
N
t
IN
u
e
D
K-17
OMEGA’s ACC-PS3A is an AC-powered,
single-channel, high-performance accelerometer
power supply. This low-cost unit features low noise and
a rugged aluminum housing with 4 easily accessible
mounting holes on 121 x 44 mm (4.75 x 1.75") centers.
OMEGA’s ACC-PS4A is an AC-powered, triaxial,
high-performance power  supply for use with the
ACC301 triaxial accelerometer. It outputs the signal
from all 3 axes. Along with low noise, this line-powered
supply features a rugged aluminum housing with
4 easily accessible mounting holes on 121 x 44 mm
(4.75 x 1.75") centers.
sPecIFIcAtIONs
U Ac Powered
U Low cost
U High Performance, single channel
U Low Noise